

Entradas e Sairas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/01/2024 a 31/01/2024

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	03/01/2024	206,910	0,000	0,000	206,910	0,000	9.202,150
	04/01/2024	373,080	0,000	0,000	373,080	0,000	8.829,070
	05/01/2024	106,000	0,000	0,000	106,000	0,000	8.723,070
	08/01/2024	239,700	0,000	0,000	239,700	0,000	8.483,370
	09/01/2024	446,460	0,000	0,000	446,460	0,000	8.036,910
	10/01/2024	698,900	0,000	0,000	698,900	0,000	7.338,010
	12/01/2024	273,960	0,000	0,000	273,960	0,000	7.064,050
	15/01/2024	932,380	0,000	0,000	932,380	0,000	6.131,670
	17/01/2024	518,000	0,000	0,000	518,000	0,000	5.613,670
	18/01/2024	239,790	0,000	0,000	239,790	0,000	5.373,880
	19/01/2024	112,390	0,000	0,000	112,390	0,000	5.261,490
	22/01/2024	408,740	0,000	0,000	408,740	0,000	4.852,750
	23/01/2024	594,280	0,000	0,000	594,280	0,000	4.258,470
	24/01/2024	374,190	0,000	0,000	374,190	0,000	3.884,280
	25/01/2024	794,160	0,000	0,000	794,160	7.000,000	10.090,120
	26/01/2024	288,110	0,000	0,000	288,110	0,000	9.802,010
	29/01/2024	727,420	0,000	279,860	1.007,280	0,000	8.794,730
	30/01/2024	319,950	0,000	0,000	319,950	0,000	8.474,780
	31/01/2024	1.111,250	0,000	0,000	1.111,250	0,000	7.363,530
Total DIESEL		8.765,670	0,000	279,860	9.045,530	7.000,000	
Total		8.765,670	0,000	279,860	9.045,530	7.000,000	